10-1
10. AF-300 P11 Replacement Parts
Catalog No. Rating Drive HP & Quantity per drive
1/4 1/2 1 2 3 5 7.5 10 15 20 25 30
AF-300 P11 230VAC, 30HP and Below
Main Control Card
G11CPCBB1  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Gate Driver & Power Supply Card
G11PPCBG2002 1
G11PPCBG2004 1
G11PPCBG2008 1
G11PPCBG2015 1
G11PPCBG2022 1
G11PPCBG2037 1
G11PPCBG2055 1 1
G11PPCBG2075 1
G11PPCBG2110 1
G11PPCBG2150 1
G11PPCBG2185 1
KEYPAD PANEL  (Only one type per drive)
TPAG11S NEMA Type1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TPAG11S4 NEMA Type4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CAPACITOR UNIT * * *
G11CAP01 PCB 1
G11CAP02 PCB 1
G11CAP03 PCB 1
G11CAP09 2700µFx1 1 1 2
G11CAP10 3900µFx1 1 2
G11CAP11 4700µFx2 2
* Located on Gate drive & Power supply Card
FAN
G11FAN01  1 1 1
G11FAN202  1 1 1 2 2 2
POWER MODULE * * *
PS11046 30A 600V 1 1
PS11047 50A 600V 1
6MBP75RS060 75A 600V 1 1
6MBP100RS060 100A 600V 1
6MBP150RS060 150A 600V 1 1
6MBP200RS060 200A 600V 1
* Located on Gate drive & Power supply Card
RECTIFIER MODULE * * * * * *
PVC758 75A 800V 1 1 1
CLK120AA80 120A 800V 1 1
CLK180AA80 180A 800V 1
* Located on Gate drive & Power supply Card
* * * * * *
30W66 30W  6.6WJ 1 1 1
80W25 80W  2.5WJ 1 1 1
* Located on Gate drive & Power supply Card
FRONT COVER
G11UPCG008P  1 1 1
G11UPCG040P  1 1 1
G11UPCG075P  1 1 1
G11UPCG220P  1 1 1
CHARGE RESISTOR